ITaeBmoraiikoBept yaapubiii IWS680 (234n/mun_680u/M_6.36ap 3/4") + nabop_xeiic (mmdp 100111)

[TO3ULINU KOJT HAVMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 WFI-1072-01 KOPITYC 1
2 Screw ST3. 2*6 BUHT (ST3. 2*6) 2
3 WFI-1072-02 [IJIACTUHA 1
4 GB/T77-2000 M5*6 BUHT (M5*6) 1
5 WFI-1070-26 [IPYV)KMHA 1
6 WFI-1070-25 LITUDT 1
7 WFI-1070-09 KVPOK 1
8 GB/T879. 2-2000 3*14 LITU®DT (3*14) 1
9 GB/T79-2000 M5*6 BUHT (M5*6) 1
10 WFG-1070-04 [IPYV)KMHA 1
11 GB/T3452. 1-1992 8*2 KOJIBLIO VIIJIOTHUTEJIBHOE (8*2) 1
12 WFI-1070-03 PEI'YJISITOP KPYTSIIETO MOMEHTA 1
13 WFI-1072-03 LITUDT 1
14 WFH-1040-12 BITYCKHOM KJIAIIAH 1
15 WFI-1072-04 [IPYXXHHA 1
16 WFI-1070-08 BTVJIKA BO3JYXOBOJA 1
17 WFI-1072-05 LLITOK ITEPEK/IFOYEHI S HATTPABJIEHUS BPAILIEHUS 1
18 JB/T6659-2007 10*2 KOJIbLIO YIJIOTHUTEJIBHOE (10%2) 1
19 GB/T77-2000 MI0*8 BUHT (MI0*8) 1
20 WFI-1072-06 BTVJIKA 1
21 WFI-1072-07 KOJIBLIO CTOIIOPHOE 1
22 GB/T3452. 1-1992 11. KOJIBLIO VIUIOTHUTEJIBHOE 1
23 WFI-1072-08 BAJI [IPUBOJIA 1
24 WFI-1072-09 LITUDT 1
25 WFI-1072-10 VIAPHHK 1
26 WFI-1072-11 LIIECTEPHS 1




ITaeBmoraiikoBept yaapubiii IWS680 (234n/mun_680u/M_6.36ap 3/4") + nabop_xeiic (mmdp 100111)

[IO3ULINU KOJI HAVMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
27 WFI-1072-12 KOPITYC YJIAPHOI'O MEXAHU3MA 1
28 WFI1-1072-13 LIIAVIBA 1
29 GB/T276-1994 6002-2Z [TOAILIUITHUK 2
30 WFI-1072-14 KPBILIKA [IMJIMH/PA TTEPEIH SIS 1
31 GBJ/T879. 2-2000 4*8 LITU®DT (4*8) 1
32 WFI-1072-15 [AJINH]IP 1
33 GB/T879. 2-2000 4*16 LITU®DT (4*16) 1
34 WFI-1072-16 JIOTIACTH 6
35 WFI-1072-17 POTOP 1
36 WFI-1072-18 KPBILIKA [IMJIUHJIPA 3AJHSS 1
37 WFI-1072-19 [TPOKJIAJIKA 1
38 WFI-1072-20 KPBILIIKA 1
39 GB/93-1987 6 IIIAMIBA TPOBEPA 4
40 GB/T70.1-2000 M6*20 BUHT (M6*20) 4
41 WFI1-1072-21 AMOPTH3ATOP 3ATHUI 1
42 WFI-1072-22 AMOPTH3ATOP ITEPEJIHUIA 1
43 WFI-1070-29 YEXOJI PYUKHU 1




	100111

